
Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

"City Bank, Exeter
XDraven Bank ..... . . .•
^Ohristchurch Bank
CardifFBank ..
'Chepstow Old Bank, Chepstow Bank, ~l

Monmouth Old Bank, Monmouth ! .
Bank, Brecon Bank, and Ross and [

Derby Bank
Derby Old Bank and Scarsdale and )

High Peak Bank J
Devizes and \Viltshire Bank ..... ..
Diss Bank

Don caster Bank and Retford Bank...
Dover Union Bank
Darlington Bank, Durham Bank, )

and Stockton-on-Tees Bank j

Dorchester Old Bank and Dorset-)

Essex Bank and Bishops Stortford ^
Bank J

Fakenham Bank
Farringdon Bank and Bank of Wantage

tjrrantham Bank

Hastings Old Bank
Hereford City and County Bank
Hertfordshire Bank and Ware Bank..
Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull )

"Rant I

Huntingdon Town and County Bank
Harwich Bank

Hertfordshire, Hitchen Bank
Hereford, Ross and Archenfield )

Bank, and Ross and Archenfield /-
Bank )

Ipswich and Needham Market Bank, T
Suffolk, Hadleigh Bank, Man- )
ningtree and Mistley Bank, and j
Wood bridge Bank ... — J

Exeter
Settle {

Cardiff

Derby

Diss

Darlington , ,

Chelmsford

Farnham

G-uildford

Hastings

Hull

Harwich
Hemel Hempstead
Honiton
Hitchen

Hereford

Ipswich

Milford and Co

Tice, Welch, and Co

Bf oma^e Snead and Co • . .....

Hughes Locke and Co

Williams and Co .................

Bower Hutton, and Co.

Sparrow ^W^alf ord and Co .....

Sanders and Co

Grurneys Birkbeck and CtD .....

IMessrs Kiiisrht .. . .

Mellersh and Keen
Kewney and King.-.
Messrs. Haydon
Hardy and Co

Matthews and Co
S. Adams and Oo

Smithj Brothers, and Co. >..

Rust and "Veasey ...
COT CobboM and Co .
Smith and W hittincrstal . ..
Flood and Co . . .

Morgan, Hoskins, and Co

Bacon and Co

Alexanders and Co

Average
A-inount.

£.
20884
74590
2350
6944

8850

13957
43657

26653

18880
10522
12684
60215

8164

85862

9193

42940

111283
45794

53792

35773

17930
8265

14182
4913

6028
18299
13593
27880

33061
19648
20615

17786

53552
4937

24305
14580
39233

25410

22888

77516


