Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			Average Amount.
City Bank, Exeter Craven Bank Ohristchurch Bank Cardiff Bank Chepstow Old Bank, Chepstow Bank, Monmouth Old Bank, Monmouth Bank, Brecon Bank, and Ross and Herefordshire Bank	Exeter	Milford and Co. Birkbbecks and Co. Tice, Welch, and Co. Towgood and Co. Bromage, Snead, and Co.	£. 20884 74590 2350 = 6944 8850
Derby Bank	Derby	Messrs. Evans	13957 43657
High Peak Bank	Derby Devizes Diss Doncaster Dover Darlington, Devonport Dorchester	Crompton, Newton, and Co Hughes, Locke, and Co Oakes, Fincham, and Co Leatham, Tew, and Co Cooke and Co Latham and Co Backhouse and Co Hodge and Norman Williams and Co	26653 18880 10522 12684 60215 8164 85862 9193 42940
East Cornwall Bank East Riding Bank Essex Bank and Bishops Stortford Bank Bank Exeter Bank	Liskeard	Robins, Foster, and Co	111283 45794 53792 35773
Fakenham Bank Farringdon Bank and Bank of Wantage Farnham Bank Faversham Bank	Fakenham Farringdon Farnham Faversham	Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co Barnes and Medley Messrs. Knight Hilton and Co	17930 8265 14182 4913
Godalming BankGrantham BankGuildford BankGrantham Bank	GodalmingGranthamGuildfordGrantham	Kewney and King Messrs. Haydon	18299
Hastings Old Bank Hereford City and County Bank Hertfordshire Bank and Ware Bank Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull Bank	Hastings	Smith, Hilder, and Co	33061 19648 20615 17786
Huntingdon Town and County Bank Harwich Bank Hemel Hempstead Bank Honiton Bank Hertfordshire, Hitchen Bank Hereford, Ross and Archenfield Bank, and Ross and Archenfield Bank	Huntingdon Harwich Hemel Hempstead Honiton Hitchen Hereford	Rust and Veasey Cox, Cobbold, and Co. Smith and Whittingstal Flood and Co. Sharples and Co. Morgan, Hoskins, and Co.	4937
Ipswich Bank Ipswich and Needham Market Bank, Suffolk, Hadleigh Bank, Man- ningtree and Mistley Bank, and Woodbridge Bank	Ipswich	Bacon and Co	22888